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Accademic Year 2021/2022
Didactics Activities schedule

Master Degree Course

1st didactic period

15t exams period
(two sessions)

Exams in march

2" didactic period

2"d exams period
(two sessions)

3t exams period
(one session)

Exams in october

BIOLOGY OF EXTREME
ENVIRONMENT

20/09/2021-
17/12/2021

20/12/2021-
28/02/2022

1/03/2022-
31/03/2022

7/03/2022-
10/06/2022

13/06/2022-
31/07/2022

1/09/2022-
30/09/2022

1/10/2022-
30/10/2022




